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Please review these rules prior to looking at your index below.

mmm Please make sure the Tees you are playing is correct, S = Standard, | = Intermediate, F = Female

mmm) Handicap indexes to be used are either the 11/1/25 or 2/23/26 revision.
The lower of the two indexes is listed and will be used.

mmm) One exception to this is if you have posted at least 12 scores between 11/1/25 and 2/23/26,
In that case the lower of your 1/23/26 and 2/23/26 indexes will be used.

mmm) Any player that posted zero scores since June 1, received a 15% reduction. Per rule on the entry form.

mmm) Any player that DID NOT have at least seven scores posted over the past year (2/24/25 to 2/23/26)
only received 75% of their handicap index. Per rule on the entry form.

=) Event indexes were capped at 3.0 more than your low index over the past 12 months (Since 2/24/25).
mmm) Performance from in-state WPGA pro-ams may have impacted your event handicap.

mmm All handicaps were reviewed once again. To address the competitive balance we will once again have
a handicap reduction formula in place during the event. (Based off exceptional play)

mmm) Any player's event index that is 2.5 higher than their low index over the past 12 months (Since 2/24/25)
will be subject to tighter guidelines in our Handicap Reduction Policy.

mmm) Please notify us ASAP if your handicap index, the spelling of your name, or tees are wrong.
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PLAYER LIST & INDEXES Wiseonsn  BesUEraibop

Club Name HcpInd. Tees Club Name HcpiInd. Tees

Blackhawk CC Derek Schnarr PRO S Lake Hallie GC Troy Timm PRO S
Scott VanderSanden 5.6 S Derick LaBlonde 8.2 S
Brent Reed 8.6 S Dave Schlageter 6.0 S
Van Stoutt 11.1 | Dan Stasiek 21.7 S
Paul Graham 19.3 | Dave Patrow 24.6 |

Blackwolf Run Dan Hastreiter PRO S The Legend Clubs Nathan Goecks PRO S
Joe Abruzzo 18.3 S Rodney Dent 8.6 S
Matthew Schwechel 8.9 S James Deppoleto 8.5 S
Josh Yamat 4.4 S Tim O'Neill 6.1 S
Mark McCune 15.8 | Tom Kissinger 15.6 |

The Bog Andy Runkel PRO S The Legend Clubs Paul LoCicero PRO S
Kyle Trimble 6.3 S Dave Anderson 13.4 |
Brent Neis 13.3 S Jeff Zeman 20.8 |
Dan O'Donoghue 7.4 | Mike Knapek 3.9 S
James Bauman 12.0 | Maurice Meyers 9.6 S

Destination Charlie Brown PRO S The Legend Clubs Bradley Petashnick PRO S

Geneva National Kelly Denk 8.4 | Paul Christensen 16.3 S
Todd Grant 15.8 S Craig Jordan 12.4 S
Terry Periman 8.0 S Drew Larson 6.2 S
Jen Yamat 12.6 F Mike Saunders 4.4 S



WPGA LAS VEGAS PRO-AM
DIAMOND DIVISION - As of 3-6-26
PLAYER LIST & INDEXES

()

lub
The Legend Clubs

Morningstar GC

Morningstar GC

North Shore CC

North Shore CC

North Shore CC

Ozaukee CC

Pine Hills CC

Rob Elliott Golf

Name

Joe Stadler

Andrew Benoy
Darrin DiChristopher
Dennis Liska

Pat Rislov

Michael Crowley
TJ Anderson
Bruce Jorgensen
Paul Mason
Mike Preisler

Daniel Romero
Mark Foss
Mike Itsines
Patrick Young
Zack Siewert

Joaquin Diaz
John Francis
Keith Llanas
Chad Sloden
Dave Riebau

Eric Keeler
John Barrett
Greg Mager
David Teplin
Paul Clemins

Steve Young
Ulrik Blaschke
Michael Falender
Gene Mussel
Oliver Sadiq

Scooter Price
Chad Buchanan
Jack Enea

Jim Popp

Miller Newton

Andy Smith

Rommel Bote

Aaron Fitzsimmons
Larry Kettle

Adam Vanderheyden

Rob Elliott
Mike DeBakker
Tyler Foti

Greg Randa
Jamie Ireland

Hcp Ind.

Tees
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Club

PRO
8.9
17.3
11.5
6.3

PRO
9.8
14.9
12.8
11.9

PRO
10.0
+.9
20.8
6.6

PRO
15.1
131
5.6
3.8

PRO
1.4

234
9.5
3.9

PRO
12.8
12.1
194
1.6

PRO
13.5
4.7
9.9
16.1

PRO
16.6
8.2
4.7
2.7

PRO
16.8
6.5
7.4
2.9

S
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The Suter Ward
Group

Tripoli CC

University Ridge GC

vaylorMade

The Suter Ward Group

at Morgan Stanley

Name

Josh Minsky
Vince Suter
Brandon Cintron
Mike Glatkowski
Matthew Tuzman

Austin Schloesser
John Burkemper
Jonathan Smith
Kirk Deffke
Patrick Foley

Mike Gaspard
Scott Reed
Patrick McCarthy
Brad Niebuhr
Michael Urso

Whispering Springs GC Darran Penn

Whitnall Park GC

WPGA Member

X Golf AmFam Field

X Golf Brookfield

Kevin Clinard
JJ Hentrich
Jacob Hilbert
Nelson Pickart

James Grogan
Jim Carlos
Tom Mildren
Bruce Duerr
Joe Duerr

Matt Kennedy
Kevin Collins
Jason Hermann
Jason Mueller
Troy Siegmeier

Andrew Barrett
Adam Landsverk
Gabe Neitzel
Luke Larson
Sean Carney

Michael Miezin
Shawn DeMain
Tom Kilvinger

Mark Markham
Dany Terhardt

R\ N

Hcp Ind.

PRO
3.1
1.7
13.9
10.8

PRO
4.6
13.6
10.3
1.7

PRO
26
7.0
4.9
175

PRO
5.6
13.9
9.0
5.1

PRO
10.4
15.1
18.7
3.5

PRO
12.8
5.6
10.6
16.4

PRO
7.7
4.1
12.2
8.4

PRO
12.6
12.2
6.3
5.9

Tees

nnnonon -_—— 000 v N = ==0 nnononon -_—_—-0on nnononon nnononon

nnnonon



WPGA LAS VEGAS PRO-AM
HEARTS DIVISION - As of 3-6-26
PLAYER LIST & INDEXES

Club
Bisbee's Golf Center

Blackhawk CC

Blackhawk CC

Chenequa CC

Eau Claire G&CC

Golf365

Horseshoe Bay GC

Kohler Golf

The Legend Clubs

Name

Jeff Bisbee
John Durkin
Jim Hanson
Buzz Holland
JB Moseley

Matt Hartmann
Eric Bradford
Brandon D'Orazio
Brad O'Loughlin
Lee Ferderer

Emmet Herb
Greg Halat
Ryan Murray
Steve Nakada
Randy Kimple

Jason Tipton
James Gunsalus
John Kestly
Kent Musbach
Dennis Romero

David Zorn
Jeffrey Irvine
James Ottevaere
Clint Merrick
Greg Bremer

Justin Goosen
Patrick Collins
Wayne Gromowski
Anthony Tislau
Bryan Albrecht

Jamie Christianson
Jason Hogue
Andrew Morel
Grant Wabnitz
Vlad Yatsenko

Michael O'Reilly
Dan Benedum
Brian Brewer
Scott Engroff
Chris Timm

Alex Johansen
Bryan Benishek
Scott Brayman
Jake Schoemann
Jon Oaks

Hcp Ind.

Tees
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Club

PRO
20.3
11.6
19.1
7.2

PRO
7.6
10.4
1.5
8.3

PRO
29
5.2

13.9
8.4

PRO
+.4
+.1
4.3
10.4

PRO
15.4
17.9
9.7
2.2

PRO
8.4
10.0
2.7
8.3

PRO
3.5
5.6
0.6
8.9

PRO
0.1
17.1
8.0
10.8

PRO
+2.4
+.1
3.2
2.7

S
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Meadowbrook CC

North Hills CC

North Hills CC

Performance Golf

Academy

Performance Golf

Academy

PGA Life Member

Pine Hills CC

Ridgeway CC

Ridgeway CC

vaylorMade

The Suter Ward Group

at Morgan Stanley

Name

Jason Samuelian
Bill Crinzi
Ramiro Romo
Ryan Tollaksen
Tom Torosian

Eddie Terasa
Mario Falsetti
Kyle Kolberg
Levi Lura

Jeff Schaefer

Jake Van Fleet
Aaron Cross
Sam Sova

Mike Tate

David Rockelman

Michael Grossman
Terry Grossman
Randall Humek
Lou Sanicola
Darrell Zall

Eric Popovich

Phil Brummond
Neil Brummond
Edward Lauermann
John Patrenets

Scott Evans
Rodney Crevoiserat
Tim Hagerty

Brian Havner

Doug Horter

Matt Sabol
David Jozwiak
Andrew Karow
Brian Sabol
TJ Schmidt

Ryan Helminen
Matt Butch
Jesse Troestler
Kou Xiong
Tyler Cleaves

Jackson Lueneburg
Troy Blob

Brody Bouras

Max Fredrich

Bill Verbrick

R\ N

Hcp Ind.
PRO

3.7
3.6
4.5
10.4

PRO
9.3
1.2
4.4
6.0

PRO
7.8
5.2
71
5.3

PRO
14.9
18.6
12.8
12.8

PRO
12.9
3.4
8.8
6.0

PRO
9.9
7.1
7.9
5.9

PRO
11.7
15.3
10.5
6.0

PRO
17.0
5.1
6.0
+2.5

PRO
19.1
6.2
7.7
+.9

-
(1]
(1]
(7]
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WPGA LAS VEGAS PRO-AM
HEARTS DIVISION - As of 3-6-26
PLAYER LIST & INDEXES

Club
Sand Valley Resort

Tripoli CC

West Bend CC

West Bend CC

Name

Jordan Powell
Bryan Johnson
Scott Nelson
Nick Zellmer
Ryan Isherwood

Andy Hansen
Mike Honkamp
Stephen Lange
John Neff

Jamie Kaufmann

Jim Kelly

Alan Schmitz
Mike Schultz
Gerald Orten
Robert Schmitz

Brent Sauer
Derek Gregor
Don Hauser
Bob Johnson
Michael Voss

Hcp Ind.

Tees
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Club

PRO
4.7
9.9
2.6
7.1

PRO
6.3
1.4

12.6

10.4

PRO
225
151
5.1
134

PRO
9.0
15.3
21.6
15.0
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Western Lakes GC

Westmoor CC

Whistling Straits

vaylorMade

The Suter Ward Group

at Morgan Stanley

Name

Garrett Mack
William Boyk
Richard Kurdziel
Chris Migut
Steve Ebsen

Tyler Wood
Mazio Barian
Keith Berry
Jeff Krause
Dan Sell

David Bach

Mike Delzer

Tom Rolando
Damian Topousis
Paul Ryan

PRO
7.8
6.2
6.8
6.6

PRO
0.1
13.2
12.6
3.8
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