

WPGA LAS VEGAS PRO-AM

EVENT HANDICAP RULES



The Suter Ward Group
at Morgan Stanley



[Please review these rules prior to looking at your index below.](#)

- ➡ Please make sure the Tees you are playing is correct, S = Standard, I = Intermediate, F = Female
- ➡ Handicap indexes to be used are either the 11/1/25 or 2/23/26 revision.
The lower of the two indexes is listed and will be used.
- ➡ One exception to this is if you have posted at least 12 scores between 11/1/25 and 2/23/26,
In that case the lower of your 1/23/26 and 2/23/26 indexes will be used.
- ➡ Any player that posted zero scores since June 1, received a 15% reduction. Per rule on the entry form.
- ➡ Any player that DID NOT have at least seven scores posted over the past year (2/24/25 to 2/23/26)
only received 75% of their handicap index. Per rule on the entry form.
- ➡ Event indexes were capped at 3.0 more than your low index over the past 12 months (Since 2/24/25).
- ➡ Performance from in-state WPGA pro-ams may have impacted your event handicap.
- ➡ All handicaps were reviewed once again. To address the competitive balance we will once again have
a handicap reduction formula in place during the event. (Based off exceptional play)
- ➡ Any player's event index that is 2.5 higher than their low index over the past 12 months (Since 2/24/25)
will be subject to tighter guidelines in our Handicap Reduction Policy.
- ➡ Please notify us ASAP if your handicap index, the spelling of your name, or tees are wrong.

WPGA LAS VEGAS PRO-AM

DIAMOND DIVISION - As of 3-6-26

PLAYER LIST & INDEXES



The Suter Ward Group
at Morgan Stanley



<u>Club</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Hcp Ind.</u>	<u>Tees</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Hcp Ind.</u>	<u>Tees</u>
Blackhawk CC	Derek Schnarr	PRO	S	Lake Hallie GC	Troy Timm	PRO	S
	Scott VanderSanden	5.6	S		Derick LaBlonde	8.2	S
	Brent Reed	8.6	S		Dave Schlageter	6.0	S
	Van Stoutt	11.1	I		Dan Stasiek	21.7	S
	Paul Graham	19.3	I		Dave Patrow	24.6	I
Blackwolf Run	Dan Hastreiter	PRO	S	The Legend Clubs	Nathan Goecks	PRO	S
	Joe Abruzzo	18.3	S		Rodney Dent	8.6	S
	Matthew Schwechel	8.9	S		James Deppoleto	8.5	S
	Josh Yamat	4.4	S		Tim O'Neill	6.1	S
	Mark McCune	15.8	I		Tom Kissinger	15.6	I
The Bog	Andy Runkel	PRO	S	The Legend Clubs	Paul LoCicero	PRO	S
	Kyle Trimble	6.3	S		Dave Anderson	13.4	I
	Brent Neis	13.3	S		Jeff Zeman	20.8	I
	Dan O'Donoghue	7.4	I		Mike Knapek	3.9	S
	James Bauman	12.0	I		Maurice Meyers	9.6	S
Destination Geneva National	Charlie Brown	PRO	S	The Legend Clubs	Bradley Petashnick	PRO	S
	Kelly Denk	8.4	I		Paul Christensen	16.3	S
	Todd Grant	15.8	S		Craig Jordan	12.4	S
	Terry Periman	8.0	S		Drew Larson	6.2	S
	Jen Yamat	12.6	F		Mike Saunders	4.4	S

WPGA LAS VEGAS PRO-AM

DIAMOND DIVISION - As of 3-6-26

PLAYER LIST & INDEXES



WISCONSIN



The Suter Ward Group
at Morgan Stanley



<u>Club</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Hcp Ind.</u>	<u>Tees</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Hcp Ind.</u>	<u>Tees</u>
The Legend Clubs	Joe Stadler	PRO	S	The Suter Ward Group	Josh Minsky	PRO	S
	Andrew Benoy	8.9	S		Vince Suter	3.1	S
	Darrin DiChristopher	17.3	S		Brandon Cintron	11.7	S
	Dennis Liska	11.5	S		Mike Glatkowski	13.9	S
	Pat Rislov	6.3	S		Matthew Tuzman	10.8	S
Morningstar GC	Michael Crowley	PRO	S	Tripoli CC	Austin Schloesser	PRO	S
	TJ Anderson	9.8	I		John Burkemper	4.6	S
	Bruce Jorgensen	14.9	I		Jonathan Smith	13.6	S
	Paul Mason	12.8	I		Kirk Deffke	10.3	S
	Mike Preisler	11.9	I		Patrick Foley	11.7	S
Morningstar GC	Daniel Romero	PRO	S	University Ridge GC	Mike Gaspard	PRO	S
	Mark Foss	10.0	I		Scott Reed	2.6	S
	Mike Itsines	+9	S		Patrick McCarthy	7.0	I
	Patrick Young	20.8	S		Brad Niebuhr	4.9	I
	Zack Siewert	6.6	S		Michael Urso	17.5	I
North Shore CC	Joaquin Diaz	PRO	S	Whispering Springs GC	Darran Penn	PRO	S
	John Francis	15.1	S		Kevin Clinard	5.6	S
	Keith Llanas	13.1	S		JJ Hentrich	13.9	S
	Chad Sloden	5.6	S		Jacob Hilbert	9.0	S
	Dave Riebau	3.8	S		Nelson Pickart	5.1	S
North Shore CC	Eric Keeler	PRO	S	Whitnall Park GC	James Grogan	PRO	S
	John Barrett	1.4	S		Jim Carlos	10.4	I
	Greg Mager	23.4	S		Tom Mildren	15.1	I
	David Teplin	9.5	S		Bruce Duerr	18.7	I
	Paul Clemins	3.9	I		Joe Duerr	3.5	S
North Shore CC	Steve Young	PRO	S	WPGA Member	Matt Kennedy	PRO	S
	Ulrik Blaschke	12.8	I		Kevin Collins	12.8	S
	Michael Falender	12.1	I		Jason Hermann	5.6	S
	Gene Mussel	19.4	I		Jason Mueller	10.6	I
	Oliver Sadiq	1.6	S		Troy Siegmeier	16.4	I
Ozaukee CC	Scooter Price	PRO	S	X Golf AmFam Field	Andrew Barrett	PRO	S
	Chad Buchanan	13.5	S		Adam Landsverk	7.7	S
	Jack Enea	4.7	S		Gabe Neitzel	4.1	S
	Jim Popp	9.9	S		Luke Larson	12.2	S
	Miller Newton	16.1	I		Sean Carney	8.4	S
Pine Hills CC	Andy Smith	PRO	S	X Golf Brookfield	Michael Miezin	PRO	S
	Rommel Bote	16.6	S		Shawn DeMain	12.6	S
	Aaron Fitzsimmons	8.2	S		Tom Kilvinger	12.2	S
	Larry Kettle	4.7	S		Mark Markham	6.3	S
	Adam Vanderheyden	2.7	S		Dany Terhardt	5.9	S
Rob Elliott Golf	Rob Elliott	PRO	S				
	Mike DeBakker	16.8	I				
	Tyler Foti	6.5	S				
	Greg Randa	7.4	S				
	Jamie Ireland	2.9	S				

WPGA LAS VEGAS PRO-AM

HEARTS DIVISION - As of 3-6-26

PLAYER LIST & INDEXES



WISCONSIN



The Suter Ward Group
at Morgan Stanley



<u>Club</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Hcp Ind.</u>	<u>Tees</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Hcp Ind.</u>	<u>Tees</u>
Bisbee's Golf Center	Jeff Bisbee	PRO	S	Meadowbrook CC	Jason Samuelian	PRO	S
	John Durkin	20.3	I		Bill Crinzi	3.7	S
	Jim Hanson	11.6	S		Ramiro Romo	3.6	S
	Buzz Holland	19.1	S		Ryan Tollaksen	4.5	S
	JB Moseley	7.2	S		Tom Torosian	10.4	S
Blackhawk CC	Matt Hartmann	PRO	S	North Hills CC	Eddie Terasa	PRO	S
	Eric Bradford	7.6	S		Mario Falsetti	9.3	S
	Brandon D'Orazio	10.4	S		Kyle Kolberg	1.2	S
	Brad O'Loughlin	1.5	S		Levi Lura	4.4	S
	Lee Ferderer	8.3	I		Jeff Schaefer	6.0	S
Blackhawk CC	Emmet Herb	PRO	S	North Hills CC	Jake Van Fleet	PRO	S
	Greg Halat	2.9	S		Aaron Cross	7.8	S
	Ryan Murray	5.2	S		Sam Sova	5.2	S
	Steve Nakada	13.9	I		Mike Tate	7.1	S
	Randy Kimple	8.4	I		David Rockelman	5.3	S
Chenequa CC	Jason Tipton	PRO	S	Performance Golf Academy	Michael Grossman	PRO	S
	James Gunsalus	+4	S		Terry Grossman	14.9	I
	John Kestly	+1	S		Randall Humek	18.6	I
	Kent Musbach	4.3	S		Lou Sanicola	12.8	I
	Dennis Romero	10.4	S		Darrell Zall	12.8	I
Eau Claire G&CC	David Zorn	PRO	S	Performance Golf Academy	Eric Popovich	PRO	S
	Jeffrey Irvine	15.4	I		Phil Brummond	12.9	S
	James Ottevaere	17.9	I		Neil Brummond	3.4	S
	Clint Merrick	9.7	I		Edward Lauermann	8.8	S
	Greg Bremer	2.2	S		John Patrenets	6.0	S
Golf365	Justin Goosen	PRO	S	PGA Life Member	Scott Evans	PRO	I
	Patrick Collins	8.4	S		Rodney Crevoiserat	9.9	I
	Wayne Gromowski	10.0	S		Tim Hagerty	7.1	I
	Anthony Tislau	2.7	S		Brian Havner	7.9	I
	Bryan Albrecht	8.3	I		Doug Horter	5.9	I
Horseshoe Bay GC	Jamie Christianson	PRO	S	Pine Hills CC	Matt Sabol	PRO	S
	Jason Hogue	3.5	S		David Jozwiak	11.7	I
	Andrew Morel	5.6	S		Andrew Karow	15.3	I
	Grant Wabnitz	0.6	S		Brian Sabol	10.5	I
	Vlad Yatsenko	8.9	S		TJ Schmidt	6.0	S
Kohler Golf	Michael O'Reilly	PRO	S	Ridgeway CC	Ryan Helminen	PRO	S
	Dan Benedum	0.1	S		Matt Butch	17.0	S
	Brian Brewer	17.1	S		Jesse Troestler	5.1	S
	Scott Engroff	8.0	S		Kou Xiong	6.0	S
	Chris Timm	10.8	S		Tyler Cleaves	+2.5	S
The Legend Clubs	Alex Johansen	PRO	S	Ridgeway CC	Jackson Lueneburg	PRO	S
	Bryan Benishek	+2.4	S		Troy Blob	19.1	S
	Scott Brayman	+1	S		Brody Bouras	6.2	S
	Jake Schoemann	3.2	S		Max Fredrich	7.7	S
	Jon Oaks	2.7	S		Bill Verbrick	+9	S

WPGA LAS VEGAS PRO-AM**HEARTS DIVISION - As of 3-6-26****PLAYER LIST & INDEXES**

WISCONSIN

The Suter Ward Group
at Morgan Stanley

<u>Club</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Hcp Ind.</u>	<u>Tees</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Hcp Ind.</u>	<u>Tees</u>
Sand Valley Resort	Jordan Powell	PRO	S	Western Lakes GC	Garrett Mack	PRO	S
	Bryan Johnson	4.7	S		William Boyk	5.7	I
	Scott Nelson	9.9	S		Richard Kurdziel	12.8	I
	Nick Zellmer	2.6	S		Chris Migut	14.3	I
	Ryan Isherwood	7.1	S		Steve Ebsen	3.1	S
Tripoli CC	Andy Hansen	PRO	S	Westmoor CC	Tyler Wood	PRO	S
	Mike Honkamp	6.3	S		Mazio Barian	7.8	S
	Stephen Lange	1.4	S		Keith Berry	6.2	S
	John Neff	12.6	I		Jeff Krause	6.8	S
	Jamie Kaufmann	10.4	I		Dan Sell	6.6	S
West Bend CC	Jim Kelly	PRO	S	Whistling Straits	David Bach	PRO	S
	Alan Schmitz	22.5	I		Mike Delzer	0.1	S
	Mike Schultz	15.1	I		Tom Rolando	13.2	I
	Gerald Orten	5.1	S		Damian Topousis	12.6	I
	Robert Schmitz	13.4	S		Paul Ryan	3.8	I
West Bend CC	Brent Sauer	PRO	S				
	Derek Gregor	9.0	S				
	Don Hauser	15.3	I				
	Bob Johnson	21.6	I				
	Michael Voss	15.0	I				